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ATLANTA - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

16.00 -
20.75

18.00 -
18.00

GEOR
GIA

24s N MUSTA
RD,
COLLA
RDS,
AND
TURNI
PS
SUPPLI
ES
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

BALTIMORE - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

21.00 -
21.00

TEXAS 24s N STEADY.

BALTIMORE - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

FLORI
DA

24s N STEADY.

BALTIMORE - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

18.00 -
20.00

19.00 -
19.00

GEOR
GIA

24s N STEADY.

BALTIMORE - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

18.00 -
18.00

NORTH
CAROL
INA

24s N STEADY.

BOSTON - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

22.00 -
22.00

TEXAS 24s N ABOUT
STEADY.

BOSTON - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

16.00 -
17.00

16.00 -
16.00

GEOR
GIA

24s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
lower

BOSTON - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

16.00 -
16.00

TEXAS 24s N ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

FLORI
DA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

CHICAGO - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched

02/07/2
023

18.00 -
19.00

GEOR
GIA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

CHICAGO - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched

02/07/2
023

34.00 -
34.00

TEXAS 24s RED N STEADY.
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CHICAGO - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched

02/07/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

TEXAS 24s GREEN N STEADY. Occas
lower

CHICAGO - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched - Organic

02/07/2
023

26.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s RED N STEADY.

CHICAGO - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched - Organic

02/07/2
023

18.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

COLUMBIA - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

17.00 -
17.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

COLUMBIA - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

15.00 -
17.00

15.00 -
15.00

SOUTH
CAROL
INA

24s N STEADY.

DETROIT - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

31.50 -
32.50

CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

DETROIT - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

28.00 -
32.50

29.50 -
30.50

TEXAS 24s GREEN N STEADY. one lot
26.00

DETROIT - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

22.50 -
24.50

23.50 -
23.50

CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

DETROIT - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

17.50 -
19.50

18.50 -
18.50

GEOR
GIA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

DETROIT - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

26.50 -
28.00

27.50 -
27.50

TEXAS 24s GREEN N STEADY.

DETROIT - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

22.50 -
24.50

23.50 -
23.50

TEXAS 24s RED N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N ABOUT
STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) - Organic

02/07/2
023

31.00 -
32.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

12.00 -
14.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN FR
QUAL

N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

16.00 -
18.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

10.00 -
12.00

MEXIC
O

24s GREEN FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

15.00 -
17.00

MEXIC
O

24s GREEN N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
Organic

02/07/2
023

31.00 -
32.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s RED N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
Organic

02/07/2
023

30.00 -
32.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

26.00 -
28.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

NEW YORK - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

22.00 -
24.00

TEXAS N STEADY. one
label
15's

NEW YORK - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched

02/07/2
023

26.00 -
28.00

TEXAS 24s N STEADY.

NEW YORK - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched

02/07/2
023

20.00 -
21.00

FLORI
DA

12s N STEADY.

NEW YORK - KALE
GREENS -
cartons/crates
bunched

02/07/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

GEOR
GIA

12s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

TEXAS 24s N STEADY.
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PHILADELPHIA -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

20.00 -
20.00

TEXAS 12s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

16.00 -
16.00

GEOR
GIA

24s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

26.00 -
26.00

TEXAS 24s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

18.00 -
18.00

TEXAS 12s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

34.00 -
34.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

02/07/2
023

24.00 -
28.00

26.00 -
27.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN) - Organic

02/07/2
023

39.00 -
39.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

17.00 -
21.00

18.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N STEADY. occas
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

28.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
Organic

02/07/2
023

39.00 -
39.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s GREEN N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
Organic

02/07/2
023

37.00 -
37.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s RED N STEADY.
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TORONTO, ONT -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

31.82 -
31.82

UNITE
D
STATE
S

24s GREEN N

TORONTO, ONT -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched

02/07/2
023

26.27 -
26.27

UNITE
D
STATE
S

12s RED N

TORONTO, ONT -
KALE GREENS -
cartons bunched -
Organic

02/07/2
023

33.30 -
33.30

UNITE
D
STATE
S

24s GREEN N


